Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025

Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 1
15.11.2025. - 16:56

Women, 50m Freestyle

11 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Dunja
2. MRDAKOVIC, Lola
3. NIKIC, Nadja

4. GAJIC, Masa

5. JOVANOVIC, Sara
6. MANIC, Dunja

7. CIRKOVIC, Helena

8. DEVIC, Vedrana

9. POPOVIC, Ana

10. KOCIC, Nikolina

11. STAMENKOVIC, Tea
12. PETROVIC, Srna

13. BOJOVIC, Milica

14. KELEBUDA, Hana

15. ILIC, Marina

16. BOROKIC, Nadja

17. PESIC, Maja

18. MILOSEVIC, Una

19. BESLAC, Una

20. MOMIC, Ana

21. PAVLICA, Petra

22. MICIC, Jana

23. NIKETIC, Iva

24. JOVANOVIC, Ema

25. TRIFKOVIC, Ana

26. JOVANOVIC, Anastasija
27. OBRADOVIC, Ana

28. VUKSANOVIC, Simona
29. ZIVKOVIC, Nadja

30. FILIPOVIC, Aleksandra

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. SIMIC, Olivera

2. RISTIC, Milica

3. MILIJKOVIC, Lenka

4. KOJIC, Vasilija

5. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja
6. TANJGA, Tea

7. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra
8. STAJIC, Petra

9. PRIJOVIC, Jovana

10. NOVAKOVIC, Ana
11. RAKITA, Nikolina

12. JOVANOVIC, Sena
13. TEOFILOVIC, Una

14. ROGALJSKI, Ana

YB

14  CrvenaZvezda

14 11. April
14  Plavi Talas
14  Bonatti

14  Bonatti

14 TasO011
14  Partizan
14  Sigma

14 Mornar

14 BPK

14 BPK

14  Bonatti

14 11. April
14  Novi Beograd 011
14  Mornar

14  Mornar

14 Novi Beograd 011
14  Plavi Talas

14  Mornar

14 11. April
14 TasO011
14 11. April
14 11. April
14 TasO011
14 11. April
14 Panta Rei
14  Plavi Talas
14 TasO011
14  Plavi Talas
14  Bonatti

13  CrvenaZvezda

13 Mornar

13 Mornar

13 Tri Delfina
13 11. April
13 11. April

13  CrvenaZvezda
13  Plavi Talas

13  Mornar
13 Novi Beograd 011
13 Mornar
13 Mornar
13  Vracar
13 Mornar

Time

30.58
32.87
32.96
32.99
35.07
35.88
36.08
36.09
36.18
37.46
37.84
37.91
38.51
39.68
39.77
40.25
40.94
41.10
41.19
41.61
41.72
42.04
42.39
42.60
42.99
43.59
44.48
46.05
46.48
46.70

30.32
30.76
31.08
32.26
32.46
32.81
32.82
33.44
34.20
34.58
35.39
35.76
35.95
35.97

Pts

460
370
367
366
305
284
280
279
277
250
242
241
230
210
209
201
191
189
188
182
181
177
172
170
165
158
149
134
131
129

472
452
438
392
384
372
372
351
329
318
296
287
283
282
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

PLAZINIC, Andrijana
VESIC, Dunja
LUKOVIC, Mia
SENJI, Zoe
NOVKOVIC, Iva
VUKOVIC, Lena
BJELOVIC, Katarina

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

BEGENISIC, Lena
PAJIC, Dunja
DJOKIC, Lara
MARKOVIC, Lena
ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
MULIC, Andrea
PAJIC, Natalija
PETROVIC, Dunja
JELIC, Mia
MILINOVIC, Ksenija
MIHAILOVIC, Vera
CIRIC, lvana
PETKOVIC, Ana
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija
ROSIC, Ksenija
PJANIC, Isidora
PESOVIC, Andrea
BUKVA, Katarina
GUBERINIC, Kalina
MILOSEVIC, Petra
JOVANOVIC, Sofia
MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja
KOSTIC, Jana
MARTIC, Masa
VUKADINOVIC, Milica
STANKOVIC, Petra
ZEZELJ, Anika
GALIK, Dunja
RADOJCIC, Nevena
BOZIC, Dunja
GOLIC, Lena
KOVACEVIC, Nikolina
STANCIC, Zara
IGNJATOVIC, Nadja
NIKOLIC, Jana
KOVACEVIC, Andjela
MEMEDOVIC, Helena
KRAJNOVIC, Andreja
DAVIDOVIC, Helena
MITEVSKI, Milica
VALIIC, Tara

YB

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12

Novi Beograd 011
Tas 011

11. April

11. April

Bonatti

Tas 011

Tas 011

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Mornar
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Mornar

Plavi Talas
Plavi Talas
Plavi Talas
Crvena Zvezda
Partizan

11. April
Mornar

BPK

Novi Beograd 011
Plavi Talas
Plavi Talas
Mornar

Mornar

Mornar
Partizan

11. April
Vracar

Plavi Talas

11. April
Partizan

11. April
Bonatti

Plavi Talas

11. April
Panta Rei
Plavi Talas
Plavi Talas
Usce

Plavi Talas
Mornar

Bonatti

Tas 011

Panta Rei
Usce

Time Pts
3691 261
3721 255
3843 231
4160 182
43.02 165
4354 159
4411 153
27.71 618
2856 564
29.06 536
29.08 535
29.09 534
29.44 515
29.48 513
2953 511
29.78 498
2991 491
30.12 481
30.38 469
3040 468
3042 467
30.52 462
30.58 460
30.59 459
30.76 452
3093 444
31.12 436
31.85 407
31.85 407
31.98 402
3256 381
32.71 376
32.72 375
3289 369
3290 369
3330 356
33.66 345
34.14 330
3461 317
34.63 316
35.02 306
3521 301
3541 296
3542 296
36.39 273
37.00 259
3732 253
3765 246
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51.

DSQ

PETROVIC, Lucija
ERCEVIC, lva
BOLJANOQVIC, Katarina
MOMIC, Katarina
MAKSIMOVIC, Helena

OBRADOVIC, Aleksandra

MLADENOVIC, Tijana
POPQVIC, Masa
AJDUKOVIC, Una
POPOVIC, Andjelija
GUCEVAC, Katarina

Mladiji Juniori, 15-16 godina

SIMPRAGA, Emilija
JOVANOQVIC, Lena
SVITLICA, Teodora
CANIC, Marija
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
ZARIC, Irina
KNEZEVIC, Matea
GRCIC, Milica
NOVOVIC, Ana
MITROVIC, Jana
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
POPOQVIC, Elena
JOSIC, Sara
CIRKOVIC, Andrea
RANKOVIC, Anastasija
IVANOVIC, Ksenia
SERHATLIC, Iskra
TERZIC, Jovana
BELJUREVIC, Teodora
STOJILKOVIC, Jana
IVANCENKO, Ustina
RALETIC, Andjelka
BOSKOVIC, Jelena
VELEMIR, Ivona
MARKOVIC, Isidora
ZANETTI, Kristina
MRGIC, Dunja
STANKOVIC, Tara
KREMER, Ana
KRSTIC, Sara

YB

11  Plavi Talas
11  Novi Beograd 011

12 11. April
12 11. April
11  Panta Rei
12 TasO011
12 Panta Rei
12 Vracar

12 TasO011
11 TasO011
12 TasO011

10  Novi Beograd 011
09 Novi Beograd 011
09 BPK

09 BPK

10 Plavi Talas
09 Partizan
09 Partizan
09 11. April

10 Plavi Talas
09 Plavi Talas
10  Novi Beograd 011

10 11. April
10 Plavi Talas
09  11. April
10 Partizan
10 Plavi Talas
09  Mornar

09 Partizan
09 TasO01l1
10  11. April
10 Partizan
09 Plavi Talas
10 BPK

10  Mornar

10 11. April
10 Panta Rei
09 TasO011
10 Bonatti

10 Bonatti

09 TasO01l1
09 Panta Rei

Time
37.78
38.27
38.47
38.58
38.85
41.02
41.29
41.52
42.34
42.39

28.00
28.24
29.02
290.18
29.53
29.64
29.77
29.80
29.89
30.17
30.19
30.53
30.78
31.43
31.57
31.98
32.06
32.11
32.85
32.91
33.08
33.33
33.49
33.72
34.05
34.59
35.37
35.78
35.88
38.83
42.59

Pts

244
234
231
229
224
190
186
183
173
172

599
584
538
529
511
505
498
497
492
479
478
462
451
423
418
402
399
397
371
369
363
355
350
343
333
318
297
287
284
224
170
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025

Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

COROQVIC, Katarina
CVETKOVIC, Masa
JORGIC, Andrea
POPOQVIC, Sofia
HANN, Helena
MILINOVIC, Tamara
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
RADJENOVIC, Jovana
KRISKA, Ena
OBRADOVIC, Jana
MADIC, Nadja

RACIC, Teodora
STANCULOVIC, Anastasija
KOJIC, Andjela
PETROVIC, Una
KOCIC, Marija
MILOSEVIC, Darinka
DJORDJEVIC, Teodora

19 god. i stariji

POPOQVIC, Tanja
LISING, Maja
NEDELJKOVIC, Ana
OTOVIC, Isidora

SIMIC, Olivera
VUCEVIC, Dunja
RISTIC, Milica
MILJKOVIC, Lenka
KOJIC, Vasilija
RADOVANOVIC, Vanja
TANJGA, Tea
DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra
MRDAKOVIC, Lola
NIKIC, Nadja
GAJIC, Masa
STAJIC, Petra
PRIJOVIC, Jovana
NOVAKOQVIC, Ana
JOVANOVIC, Sara
RAKITA, Nikolina
JOVANOVIC, Sena
MANIC, Dunja
TEOFILOVIC, Una
ROGALJSKI, Ana
CIRKOVIC, Helena
DEVIC, Vedrana
POPOVIC, Ana

08 Usce
07 Crvena Zvezda
08 Usce
07 Usce

08 Novi Beograd 011
08 Plavi Talas

08 Novi Beograd 011
08 Crvena Zvezda

07  Usce

08  Novi Beograd 011
08  Novi Beograd 011
07  Plavi Talas

08 Partizan

08  Tri Delfina

08 Novi Beograd 011
08 Partizan

08 Bonatti

08 TasO011

04 Plavi Talas

06 CrvenaZvezda
02  Mornar
01 11. April

13  CrvenaZvezda
14  CrvenaZvezda

13  Mornar

13  Mornar

13  Tri Delfina
13 11. April
13 11. April
13  Crvena Zvezda
14 11. April
14  Plavi Talas
14  Bonatti

13  Plavi Talas
13 Mornar

13 Novi Beograd 011
14  Bonatti

13  Mornar

13  Mornar

14 TasO011
13  Vracar

13 Mornar

14  Partizan
14  Sigma

14 Mornar

27.75
28.09
28.21
28.70
28.94
290.17
29.30
29.75
29.96
30.49
30.62
31.71
31.73
32.04
32.67
33.80
35.10
42.46

26.72
29.47
32.54
33.88

30.32
30.58
30.76
31.08
32.26
32.46
32.81
32.82
32.87
32.96
32.99
33.44
34.20
34.58
35.07
35.39
35.76
35.88
35.95
35.97
36.08
36.09
36.18

615
593
586
556
542
530
523
499
489
464
458
412
411
400
377
340
304
171

689
514
381
338

472
460
452
438
392
384
372
372
370
367
366
351
329
318
305
296
287
284
283
282
280
279
277
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts
24. PLAZINIC, Andrijana 13 Novi Beograd 011 36.91 261
25. VESIC, Dunja 13 Tas011 3721 255
26. KOCIC, Nikolina 14 BPK 3746 250
27. STAMENKOVIC, Tea 14 BPK 37.84 242
28. PETROVIC, Srma 14  Bonatti 3791 241
29. LUKOVIC, Mia 13 11. April 38.43 231
30. BOJOVIC, Milica 14 11. April 38.51 230
31. KELEBUDA, Hana 14 Novi Beograd 011 39.68 210
32. ILIC, Marina 14 Mornar 39.77 209
33. BOROKIC, Nadja 14 Mornar 40.25 201
34. PESIC, Maja 14 Novi Beograd 011 4094 191
35. MILOSEVIC, Una 14  Plavi Talas 4110 189
36. BESLAC, Una 14 Mornar 4119 188
37. SENJI, Zoe 13 11. April 4160 182
38. MOMIC, Ana 14 11. April 4161 182
39. PAVLICA, Petra 14 Tas011 4172 181
40. MICIC, Jana 14 11. April 42.04 177
41. NIKETIC, lva 14 11. April 4239 172
42. JOVANOVIC, Ema 14 Tas011 4260 170
43. TRIFKOVIC, Ana 14 11. April 42.99 165
44, NOVKOVIC, Ilva 13  Bonatti 43.02 165
45. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 Tas011 4354 159
46. JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 14  Panta Rei 4359 158
47. BJELOVIC, Katarina 13 Tas011 4411 153
48. OBRADOVIC, Ana 14  Plavi Talas 4448 149
49. VUKSANOVIC, Simona 14 Tas011 46.05 134
50. ZIVKOVIC, Nadja 14  Plavi Talas 46.48 131
51. FILIPOVIC, Aleksandra 14  Bonatti 46.70 129
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