

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
15.11.2025. - 16:56 Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
Pioniri B, 11 godina				
1.	14	Crvena Zvezda	30.58	460
2.	14	11. April	32.87	370
3.	14	Plavi Talas	32.96	367
4.	14	Bonatti	32.99	366
5.	14	Bonatti	35.07	305
6.	14	Tas 011	35.88	284
7.	14	Partizan	36.08	280
8.	14	Sigma	36.09	279
9.	14	Mornar	36.18	277
10.	14	BPK	37.46	250
11.	14	BPK	37.84	242
12.	14	Bonatti	37.91	241
13.	14	11. April	38.51	230
14.	14	Novi Beograd 011	39.68	210
15.	14	Mornar	39.77	209
16.	14	Mornar	40.25	201
17.	14	Novi Beograd 011	40.94	191
18.	14	Plavi Talas	41.10	189
19.	14	Mornar	41.19	188
20.	14	11. April	41.61	182
21.	14	Tas 011	41.72	181
22.	14	11. April	42.04	177
23.	14	11. April	42.39	172
24.	14	Tas 011	42.60	170
25.	14	11. April	42.99	165
26.	14	Panta Rei	43.59	158
27.	14	Plavi Talas	44.48	149
28.	14	Tas 011	46.05	134
29.	14	Plavi Talas	46.48	131
30.	14	Bonatti	46.70	129

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1.	13	Crvena Zvezda	30.32	472
2.	13	Mornar	30.76	452
3.	13	Mornar	31.08	438
4.	13	Tri Delfina	32.26	392
5.	13	11. April	32.46	384
6.	13	11. April	32.81	372
7.	13	Crvena Zvezda	32.82	372
8.	13	Plavi Talas	33.44	351
9.	13	Mornar	34.20	329
10.	13	Novi Beograd 011	34.58	318
11.	13	Mornar	35.39	296
12.	13	Mornar	35.76	287
13.	13	Vracar	35.95	283
14.	13	Mornar	35.97	282

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
15.	PLAZINIC, Andrijana	13	Novi Beograd 011	36.91	261
16.	VESIC, Dunja	13	Tas 011	37.21	255
17.	LUKOVIC, Mia	13	11. April	38.43	231
18.	SENJI, Zoe	13	11. April	41.60	182
19.	NOVKOVIC, Iva	13	Bonatti	43.02	165
20.	VUKOVIC, Lena	13	Tas 011	43.54	159
21.	BJELOVIC, Katarina	13	Tas 011	44.11	153

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1.	BEGENISIC, Lena	12	Crvena Zvezda	27.71	618
2.	PAJIC, Dunja	12	Crvena Zvezda	28.56	564
3.	DJOKIC, Lara	11	Mornar	29.06	536
4.	MARKOVIC, Lena	11	Crvena Zvezda	29.08	535
5.	ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa	12	11. April	29.09	534
6.	MULIC, Andrea	11	Novi Beograd 011	29.44	515
7.	PAJIC, Natalija	11	Mornar	29.48	513
8.	PETROVIC, Dunja	11	Plavi Talas	29.53	511
9.	JELIC, Mia	12	Plavi Talas	29.78	498
10.	MILINOVIC, Ksenija	11	Plavi Talas	29.91	491
11.	MIHAILOVIC, Vera	12	Crvena Zvezda	30.12	481
12.	CIRIC, Ivana	11	Partizan	30.38	469
13.	PETKOVIC, Ana	11	11. April	30.40	468
14.	PAVLOVIC, Nikolija	12	Mornar	30.42	467
15.	ROSIC, Ksenija	12	BPK	30.52	462
16.	PJANIC, Isidora	11	Novi Beograd 011	30.58	460
17.	PESOVIC, Andrea	12	Plavi Talas	30.59	459
18.	BUKVA, Katarina	12	Plavi Talas	30.76	452
19.	GUBERINIC, Kalina	11	Mornar	30.93	444
20.	MILOSEVIC, Petra	11	Mornar	31.12	436
21.	JOVANOVIC, Sofia	12	Mornar	31.85	407
	MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja	11	Partizan	31.85	407
23.	KOSTIC, Jana	12	11. April	31.98	402
24.	MARTIC, Masa	12	Vracar	32.56	381
25.	VUKADINOVIC, Milica	11	Plavi Talas	32.71	376
26.	STANKOVIC, Petra	11	11. April	32.72	375
27.	ZEZELJ, Anika	12	Partizan	32.89	369
28.	GALIK, Dunja	11	11. April	32.90	369
29.	RADOJCIC, Nevena	11	Bonatti	33.30	356
30.	BOZIC, Dunja	11	Plavi Talas	33.66	345
31.	GOLIC, Lena	11	11. April	34.14	330
32.	KOVACEVIC, Nikolina	11	Panta Rei	34.61	317
33.	STANCIC, Zara	11	Plavi Talas	34.63	316
34.	IGNJATOVIC, Nadja	12	Plavi Talas	35.02	306
35.	NIKOLIC, Jana	12	Usce	35.21	301
36.	KOVACEVIC, Andjela	12	Plavi Talas	35.41	296
37.	MEMEDOVIC, Helena	11	Mornar	35.42	296
38.	KRAJNOVIC, Andreja	11	Bonatti	36.39	273
39.	DAVIDOVIC, Helena	11	Tas 011	37.00	259
40.	MITEVSKI, Milica	11	Panta Rei	37.32	253
41.	VALJIC, Tara	12	Usce	37.65	246

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
42.	PETROVIC, Lucija	11	Plavi Talas	37.78	244
43.	ERCEVIC, Iva	11	Novi Beograd 011	38.27	234
44.	BOLJANOVIC, Katarina	12	11. April	38.47	231
45.	MOMIC, Katarina	12	11. April	38.58	229
46.	MAKSIMOVIC, Helena	11	Panta Rei	38.85	224
47.	OBRADOVIC, Aleksandra	12	Tas 011	41.02	190
48.	MLADENOVIC, Tijana	12	Panta Rei	41.29	186
49.	POPOVIC, Masa	12	Vracar	41.52	183
50.	AJDUKOVIC, Una	12	Tas 011	42.34	173
51.	POPOVIC, Andjelija	11	Tas 011	42.39	172
DSQ	GUCEVAC, Katarina	12	Tas 011		

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1.	SIMPRAGA, Emilija	10	Novi Beograd 011	28.00	599
2.	JOVANOVIC, Lena	09	Novi Beograd 011	28.24	584
3.	SVITLICA, Teodora	09	BPK	29.02	538
4.	CANIC, Marija	09	BPK	29.18	529
5.	JOVANOVSki, Luna	10	Plavi Talas	29.53	511
6.	ZARIC, Irina	09	Partizan	29.64	505
7.	KNEZEVIC, Matea	09	Partizan	29.77	498
8.	GRCIC, Milica	09	11. April	29.80	497
9.	NOVOVIC, Ana	10	Plavi Talas	29.89	492
10.	MITROVIC, Jana	09	Plavi Talas	30.17	479
11.	TUCAKOVIC, Tesa	10	Novi Beograd 011	30.19	478
12.	STAMBOLJIA, Dunja	10	11. April	30.53	462
13.	POPOVIC, Elena	10	Plavi Talas	30.78	451
14.	JOSIC, Sara	09	11. April	31.43	423
15.	CIRKOVIC, Andrea	10	Partizan	31.57	418
16.	RANKOVIC, Anastasija	10	Plavi Talas	31.98	402
17.	IVANOVIC, Ksenia	09	Mornar	32.06	399
18.	SERHATLIC, Iskra	09	Partizan	32.11	397
19.	TERZIC, Jovana	09	Tas 011	32.85	371
20.	BELJUREVIC, Teodora	10	11. April	32.91	369
21.	STOJILKOVIC, Jana	10	Partizan	33.08	363
22.	IVANCENKO, Ustina	09	Plavi Talas	33.33	355
23.	RALETIC, Andjelka	10	BPK	33.49	350
24.	BOSKOVIC, Jelena	10	Mornar	33.72	343
25.	VELEMIR, Ivona	10	11. April	34.05	333
26.	MARKOVIC, Isidora	10	Panta Rei	34.59	318
27.	ZANETTI, Kristina	09	Tas 011	35.37	297
28.	MRGIC, Dunja	10	Bonatti	35.78	287
29.	STANKOVIC, Tara	10	Bonatti	35.88	284
30.	KREMER, Ana	09	Tas 011	38.83	224
31.	KRSTIC, Sara	09	Panta Rei	42.59	170

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1.	COROVIC, Katarina	08	Usce	27.75	615
2.	CVETKOVIC, Masa	07	Crvena Zvezda	28.09	593
3.	JORGIC, Andrea	08	Usce	28.21	586
4.	POPOVIC, Sofia	07	Usce	28.70	556
5.	HANN, Helena	08	Novi Beograd 011	28.94	542
6.	MILINOVIC, Tamara	08	Plavi Talas	29.17	530
7.	RADOVANOVIC, Visnja	08	Novi Beograd 011	29.30	523
8.	RADJENOVIC, Jovana	08	Crvena Zvezda	29.75	499
9.	KRISKA, Ena	07	Usce	29.96	489
10.	OBRADOVIC, Jana	08	Novi Beograd 011	30.49	464
11.	MADIC, Nadja	08	Novi Beograd 011	30.62	458
12.	RACIC, Teodora	07	Plavi Talas	31.71	412
13.	STANCULOVIC, Anastasija	08	Partizan	31.73	411
14.	KOJIC, Andjela	08	Tri Delfina	32.04	400
15.	PETROVIC, Una	08	Novi Beograd 011	32.67	377
16.	KOCIC, Marija	08	Partizan	33.80	340
17.	MILOSEVIC, Darinka	08	Bonatti	35.10	304
18.	DJORDJEVIC, Teodora	08	Tas 011	42.46	171

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1.	POPOVIC, Tanja	04	Plavi Talas	26.72	689
2.	LISING, Maja	06	Crvena Zvezda	29.47	514
3.	NEDELJKOVIC, Ana	02	Mornar	32.54	381
4.	OTOVIC, Isidora	01	11. April	33.88	338

Pioniri

1.	SIMIC, Olivera	13	Crvena Zvezda	30.32	472
2.	VUCEVIC, Dunja	14	Crvena Zvezda	30.58	460
3.	RISTIC, Milica	13	Mornar	30.76	452
4.	MILJKOVIC, Lenka	13	Mornar	31.08	438
5.	KOJIC, Vasilija	13	Tri Delfina	32.26	392
6.	RADOVANOVIC, Vanja	13	11. April	32.46	384
7.	TANJGA, Tea	13	11. April	32.81	372
8.	DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra	13	Crvena Zvezda	32.82	372
9.	MRDAKOVIC, Lola	14	11. April	32.87	370
10.	NIKIC, Nadja	14	Plavi Talas	32.96	367
11.	GAJIC, Masa	14	Bonatti	32.99	366
12.	STAJIC, Petra	13	Plavi Talas	33.44	351
13.	PRIJOVIC, Jovana	13	Mornar	34.20	329
14.	NOVAKOVIC, Ana	13	Novi Beograd 011	34.58	318
15.	JOVANOVIC, Sara	14	Bonatti	35.07	305
16.	RAKITA, Nikolina	13	Mornar	35.39	296
17.	JOVANOVIC, Sena	13	Mornar	35.76	287
18.	MANIC, Dunja	14	Tas 011	35.88	284
19.	TEOFILOVIC, Una	13	Vracar	35.95	283
20.	ROGALJSKI, Ana	13	Mornar	35.97	282
21.	CIRKOVIC, Helena	14	Partizan	36.08	280
22.	DEVIC, Vedrana	14	Sigma	36.09	279
23.	POPOVIC, Ana	14	Mornar	36.18	277

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
24.	PLAZINIC, Andrijana	13	Novi Beograd 011	36.91	261
25.	VESIC, Dunja	13	Tas 011	37.21	255
26.	KOCIC, Nikolina	14	BPK	37.46	250
27.	STAMENKOVIC, Tea	14	BPK	37.84	242
28.	PETROVIC, Sma	14	Bonatti	37.91	241
29.	LUKOVIC, Mia	13	11. April	38.43	231
30.	BOJOVIC, Milica	14	11. April	38.51	230
31.	KELEBUDA, Hana	14	Novi Beograd 011	39.68	210
32.	ILIC, Marina	14	Mornar	39.77	209
33.	BOROKIC, Nadja	14	Mornar	40.25	201
34.	PESIC, Maja	14	Novi Beograd 011	40.94	191
35.	MILOSEVIC, Una	14	Plavi Talas	41.10	189
36.	BESLAC, Una	14	Mornar	41.19	188
37.	SENJI, Zoe	13	11. April	41.60	182
38.	MOMIC, Ana	14	11. April	41.61	182
39.	PAVLICA, Petra	14	Tas 011	41.72	181
40.	MICIC, Jana	14	11. April	42.04	177
41.	NIKETIC, Iva	14	11. April	42.39	172
42.	JOVANOVIC, Ema	14	Tas 011	42.60	170
43.	TRIFKOVIC, Ana	14	11. April	42.99	165
44.	NOVKOVIC, Iva	13	Bonatti	43.02	165
45.	VUKOVIC, Lena	13	Tas 011	43.54	159
46.	JOVANOVIC, Anastasija	14	Panta Rei	43.59	158
47.	BJELOVIC, Katarina	13	Tas 011	44.11	153
48.	OBRADOVIC, Ana	14	Plavi Talas	44.48	149
49.	VUKSANOVIC, Simona	14	Tas 011	46.05	134
50.	ZIVKOVIC, Nadja	14	Plavi Talas	46.48	131
51.	FILIPOVIC, Aleksandra	14	Bonatti	46.70	129